

chihara
テキストボックス
差替え



PDCA

2 Q

13

2 8




27 3 1
60 6 2
57 55
27
4/ 1 10/ 1 31
57 57 58
55 55 56
27 3 1
21 19
1



chihara
テキストボックス
評議員会、理事会での確定版



27

10/ 1

2. 1

2. 1

1










27 3

27

4/

1

10/ 1

31

27

18

18




27

4/

1

10/ 1

3/

1

18

24

24

| ADL










27 3

27
4/ 1 10/ 1 3 B1
27 3 1
5 1 1 2. 6
7.:516: 1 2 3.8
6 4
5 5:1




27

4/ 1 10/ 1 381
30 30 39
3. 8 3. 8 3. 8
6. 8 6. 8 7.7
5 3:1

30










(

)

26 4 27 28
27
430 9/ 30 3/ 31
1 7 29
1 22 34
1 7 29
27 3 1
41 10/ 1 31
1




27

41 10/ 1] 31
1
1
( )
(1) 5 )
(2) 8 30 30

(3)




27 3

13
28
41
27
4/ 1 10/ 1 3/ 1
8 10 13 11
8 12 15 11
27 3 1
5:1
10: 1
27
4/ 1 10/ 1 3/ 1
3.0 3.0 3.0
3.0 3.0 3.0
6.0 6.0 6.0



chihara
テキストボックス
差替え












